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2023 Direct Deposit Schedule

Benefits are paid on the first business day of each month for that month

Example: The benefit paid on January 3™ represents benefits for January 1% —

January Tuesday, January 3™
February Wednesday, February 1%
March Wednesday, March 1+
April Monday, April 3
May Monday, May 1
June Thursday, June 1%
July Monday, July 3

August Tuesday, August 1%
September Friday, September 1*

October Monday, October 2"
November Wednesday, November 1
December Friday, December 1%






